• These models are suitable for use in public areas such as lavatories, factories, schools railways
and motorway service stations and are designed for heavy usage and unsupervised areas.
• Supported by a 2 year warranty.
Model Cover Colour Switching Performance Order Code
MAN/M-88A ABS Thermoplastic White Auto 56 l/s, 200m3/hr  FAN2902
MAN/A-89 3mm Aluminium White Auto 108 l/s, 388m3/hr  FAN4396
MAN/A-89B 3mm Aluminium Black Auto 108 l/s, 388m3/hr  FAN4397
MAN/E-88A
2mm Steel
Porcelain Enamel
White Auto 130 l/s, 470m3/hr  FAN2903
MANROSE CLASSIC HAND DRYERS
PUBLIC AREAS/HEAVY USAGE APPLICATIONS
Manrose MAN/E-88A
Manrose MAN/M-88A
76
Model A B C
MAN/M-88A 225 275 160